Winter in Paradise
January 2379- 24%™ 2016 L oRTg

Gold Coast Gymnastics, Inc. : r \h M /
1420 Rupp Lane- Lake Worth, F1. 33460 AT (’\
(561)585-2700—(561) 586-7880 fax A
e-mail: Info@gcgym.com
Club Name | Club #:
Club Address
City: St. Zip
Phone ( ) - \ Fax- ( ) -
E-Mail
Coaches Name USAG/AAU # Safety Exp Background exp
One Form Per Level
Gymnast AAU Number Level DOB
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
Entry Fee: Level 1 - 5: § 55.00 per gymnast Team Entry $
Opt/x-cel: $ 80.00 per gymnast Entry Fee $

Team Fee: $50.00 per team # of gymnasts entered

: (Team- 100%) Total Amount Paid $
Deadline: December 15th, 2015

Check accepted-payable to Gold Coast
Visa, M/C, Disc- with a 3% fee.




